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	染
	離
	舉
	禁
	擋
	兔
	免
	述
	識
	報
	務
	制
	敵
	摘
	是
	提
	題
	堤
	儘
	撓
	繞
	曉
	燒
	鳴
	嗚

	感染
	距離
	舉止
	禁止
	阻擋
	兔子
	免除
	陳述
	見識
	報答
	服務
	制服
	敵人
	摘要
	是否
	提問
	問題
	堤防
	儘管
	阻撓
	繞口令
	破曉
	發燒
	蟲鳴
	嗚呼

	0
	49
	48
	47
	46
	45
	44
	43
	42
	41
	40
	39
	38
	37
	36
	35
	34
	33
	32
	31
	30
	29
	28
	27
	26

	裝
	保
	避
	遮
	尖
	傘
	亂
	危
	難
	雖
	預
	裳
	緩
	行
	形
	括
	實
	裝
	牡
	購
	網
	揮
	衛
	鄰
	望

	裝飾
	保暖
	避雨
	遮陽
	尖端
	雨傘
	紛亂
	危險
	困難
	雖然
	預先
	衣裳
	緩慢
	行為
	情形
	包括
	實際
	服裝
	牡丹花
	購物
	網路
	發揮
	守衛室
	鄰居
	守望相助

	75
	74
	73
	72
	71
	70
	69
	68
	67
	66
	65
	64
	63
	62
	61
	60
	59
	58
	57
	56
	55
	54
	53
	52
	51

	曉
	嗚
	蟯
	繞
	災
	冒
	儘
	盡
	滴
	度
	佛
	沸
	報
	項
	眼
	壺
	鐵
	緊
	空
	措
	善
	保
	隨
	城
	誠

	曉得
	嗚咽
	蟯蟲
	繞路
	防災
	仿冒
	儘量
	盡頭
	淚滴
	態度
	佛教
	沸騰
	剪報
	選項
	不起眼
	水壺
	鐵絲
	緊張
	空格
	措施
	妥善
	做環保
	隨手
	城堡
	誠意

	100
	99
	98
	97
	96
	95
	94
	93
	92
	91
	90
	89
	88
	87
	86
	85
	84
	83
	82
	81
	80
	79
	78
	77
	76

	烏
	燒
	法
	暑
	獎
	幫
	掉
	忽
	書
	畫
	易
	試
	式
	拭
	解
	整
	迴
	幫
	使
	史
	吏
	帽
	貌
	事
	注

	愛屋及烏
	燒菜
	看法
	中暑
	中獎
	幫忙
	關掉
	忽然
	書房
	圖畫紙
	容易
	考試
	方式
	拭目以待
	解決
	整理
	迴紋針
	幫助
	使用
	歷史
	官吏
	升旗帽
	有禮貌
	事情
	注意
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	1

	途
	董
	達
	驚
	懈
	救
	怒
	錯
	醫
	絲
	闢
	觀
	術
	寧
	搏
	檢
	絕
	蛋
	恐
	探
	博
	瑩
	舞
	撿
	險

	半途而廢
	董事長
	傳達消息
	驚濤駭浪
	努力不懈
	救災
	怒吼
	錯誤
	醫院
	抽絲剝繭
	開天闢地
	嘆為觀止
	魔術師
	寧靜
	搏鬥
	檢舉
	絕跡
	雞蛋
	恐龍
	偵探
	博愛
	晶瑩
	鼓舞
	撿便宜
	冒險

	50
	49
	48
	47
	46
	45
	44
	43
	42
	41
	40
	39
	38
	37
	36
	35
	34
	33
	32
	31
	30
	29
	28
	27
	26

	脫
	越
	績
	繁
	拖
	隱
	避
	禦
	捍
	踩
	侍
	迎
	頓
	微
	警
	講
	特
	琴
	框
	廁
	鬆
	待
	鑽
	馴
	薯

	脫穎而出
	超越
	成績
	繁重
	穿拖鞋
	隱藏
	躲避球
	禦寒
	捍衛
	踩踏
	侍奉
	迎接
	頓悟
	稍微
	警察
	講話
	特別
	鋼琴
	門框
	男廁
	輕鬆過關
	迫不及待
	鑽石
	溫馴
	薯條

	75
	74
	73
	72
	71
	70
	69
	68
	67
	66
	65
	64
	63
	62
	61
	60
	59
	58
	57
	56
	55
	54
	53
	52
	51

	簿
	價
	陳
	計
	編
	流
	葛
	哽
	際
	惋
	騙
	題
	竟
	渴
	料
	霧
	響
	徵
	鑽
	刻
	公
	讓
	戴
	極
	漠

	對簿公堂
	物價低廉
	陳述意見
	斤斤計較
	編織
	流質食物
	諸葛亮
	哽咽
	實際
	惋惜
	欺騙
	問題
	竟然
	口渴
	料理
	一頭霧水
	不同凡響
	應徵
	鑽研
	立刻
	公認
	讓路
	戴帽子
	北極
	沙漠

	100
	99
	98
	97
	96
	95
	94
	93
	92
	91
	90
	89
	88
	87
	86
	85
	84
	83
	82
	81
	80
	79
	78
	77
	76

	鄰
	善
	試
	暑
	迴
	鐵
	措
	衛
	牡
	緩
	雖
	保
	禁
	離
	報
	擋
	識
	摘
	儘
	燒
	謹
	象
	晨
	周
	案

	鄰居
	妥善
	考試
	中暑
	迴紋針
	鐵絲
	措施
	守衛室
	牡丹花
	緩慢
	雖然
	保暖
	禁止
	距離
	報答
	阻擋
	見識
	摘要
	儘管
	發燒
	行動謹慎
	氣象報告
	清晨
	防備周全
	拍案叫絕


